616 LAWS OF MARYLAND

35.10.00.07 Federal Reimbursement
to Civil Divisions - Share of
Personnel and Administative
Expenses
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv-
ed budget amendment.cccececccessncecacess

35.10.00.08 Radiological Instrument
Calibration and Maintenance
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in excess
of this estimate may be made
available by approved budget
amendment .. .ccecsecesnccccscncccstasacscces

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriationeececcec.ece
Total Federal Fund AppropriatioN.ccececccececas

Total ApPPropriatioNecceccccccasscaccacccas

CRIMINAL INJURIES COMPENSATION BOARD

35.11.00.01 Criminal Injuries Administration
General Fund AppropriatioNe.ceccceccecceca.

FIRE PREVENTION COMMISSION AND FIRE MARSHAL

35.13.00.01 Fire Prevention Services
General Fund AppropriatioNe.cccececccecccecass

STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
HEADQUARTERS

36.01.01.01 Administration and Finance
General Fund Appropriation.... 2,232,467
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided ' that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approved
rudget amendment. .eceaea-a.. h34,58

16.01.01.02 ~»search, Fvaluat.orn,
and Tntovmot,or Cvetaps

Ch. 237

400,000

59,247

332,919
851,863

1,184,782

1,223,669

517,757

2,867,425



