616	LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch. 237
35.10.00.07 Federal R to Civil Division Personnel and Ad Expenses	ons - Share of	
Federal Fund Approvided that general excess of this be made availated by the control of the cont	rants in estimate may	400,000
35.10.00.08 Radiologic Calibration and M Federal Fund Appr	cal Instrument Maintenance	,
of this estimate available by	ate may be made approved budget	59,247
SUMMARY		
	nd Appropriation	332,919 851,863
Total Appropria	ation	1,184,782
CRIMINAL 1	INJURIES COMPENSATION BOARD	
	Injuries Administration copriation	1,223,669
FIRE PREVENTION COMMISSION AND FIRE MARSHAL		
35.13.00.01 Fire Preve General Fund Appr	ention Services copriation	517,757
STATE I	DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	
	HEADQUARTERS	
36.01.01.01 Administra General Fund Approvided that excess of this be made availal	copriation 2,232,467 ppropriation, grants in	
budget amendment 36.01.01.02 masearch, and Thiormations	634,458 Evaluation,	2,867,425